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H-Frame Crossarm Yoke
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The H-Frame Crossarm Yoke is similar to the Tower Yoke in

design and application. The two clamp bolts which secure the

yoke to the double plank crossarms may be adjusted to three

center-to-center positions (9", 11" and 13") to fit various arm

sizes- vertical take-up on the crossarm is from 9" to 12". The

swiveling trunnion brackets are located 26" center-to-center.

Features

« Snatch blocks hooked into butt ring to keep heandlines from
dragging over tower structure, giving clearance to tools in

transit

« Bronze mounting hooks are secured with bronze wing nuts on

plated steel bolts

« Hook adjustment will fit tower angle from 1-3/4" x 1-3/4" up

to 6" x 6"

General

EU RoHS Indicator

Max Load Lbs.

Style

UPC

Working Load Limit
Working Load Limit Metric

Dimensions

Dimensions
Dimensions Metric
Height

Height Metric
Length

Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

Product Assets

No

12000 Ib
Structure Yoke
096359016441
12,000 Ib
5,443 kg

34inx16inx8in

86.4 mm x 40.6 mm x 20.3 mm
8in

20.3 mm

34 in

86.4 mm

311b

14 kg

16 in

40.6 mm
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